
 
Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
Project Name: Electric Trucks    
Contract Administrator:  Michael L. Smith, Telephone # 312 –744-4910, Fax # 312-744-7679   E-mail: michaellsmith@cityofchicago.org                     

 Specification No:  98782   RFQ No:   3859 
Lead Department: Fleet Management, Matthew Stewart, Telephone # 312-744-4302, Fax# 312-744-2799  

            Conference Date: Wednesday, March 21, 2012 @ 2:00 P.M.  
            Conference Location: 121 North LaSalle Street; City Hall, 4

th
 Floor, DPS Conference Room B, Chicago, IL 60602 

 
 

Attendee Name 
 

Company Name 
 

Company Address 
 
Telephone Number 

 
Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

1. Matthew Stewart City of Chicago 

Dept. of Fleet Management, 2FM 

1685 N. Throop  

Chicago, IL. 60622 

312-744-4302 312-744-2799 

 

2. Kim Aaron City of Chicago 

2FFM 

1685 N. Throop  

Chicago, IL. 60622 

312-744-5229 312-744-2799 

 

 

 
3. Michael L. Smith City of Chicago 

Dept. of Procurement Services - 
Contracts 

121 N. LaSalle  

City Hall 

Chicago, IL  60602 

312-744-4910 312-744-7679 

michaellsmith@cityofchicago.org 

 

4. James Bracewell City of Chicago 

Dept. of Procurement Services - 
Contracts 

121 N. LaSalle  

City Hall 

Chicago, IL  60602 

312-744-4923 312-744-7679 

James.Bracewell@ex.cityofchicago.org 

 

5. Jerry Donlon Standard Equipment Co. 2033 W. Walnut 

Chicago, IL 60612 

312-829-1919 jdonlon@standardequipment.com 

 

6. Mike Simon Trans Power  858-248-4255 mike@transpowerusa.com 

 

7. Fred Seng Patson DBA Northwest Ford 4000 N. Mannheim Road 

Franklin Park, IL 60131 

847-671-7100 
x210 

847-671-0180 

fredseng@transchicago.com 

 
8. Jose Gonzalez Tri-Angle Fabrication 1344 W. 43

rd
 St. 

Chicago, IL 60609 

773-523-0421 773-523-8802 

trianglefab@aol.com 

9. Jim Castelaz 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Motiv Power Systems 1165 Chess Dr., Ste. E, 

Foster City, CA 94404 

 

650-458-4829 jim@motivps.com 

 

 10. Jose A. Molina Illinois Truck Centre Inc. 700 E. Devon Ave. 

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 

847-354-8213 jmolin@illinoistruck.com 

 

11. Heidi Lubin HEVT 1016 W. Jackson 

Chicago, IL 60607 

312-243-3110 Heidi.lubin@hevt.com 
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Attendee Name 

 
Company Name 

 
Company Address 

 
Telephone Number 

 
Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

12. David Mueller Chicago International Trucks 4655 S. Central Ave. 

Chicago, IL 60638 

708-924-6832 847-669-2615 

dmueller@ustrucksales.com 

 13. Nick Massarella Chicago United Industries 53 W. Jackson Blvd.,  

Ste 1450 

Chicago, IL 60604 

312-786-1471 312-786-1026 

monica@cuiltd.com 

 

14. Paul Watson City Utility Equipment P.O. Box 08234 

Chicago, IL 60608 

815-254-6673 815-254-8162 

pwatson@cityutilityequipment.com 

 15. Jeff Shesler R.N.O.W. 8636R West National Ave. 

West Allis, WI 53227 

414-331-9850 414-543-9797 

Jeff.shesler@rnow-inc.com 

 16. David Hillock Transit Associates 5333 Tall Tree Court 

Lisle, IL 60532 

630-241-2044 630-241-2048 

dahtransit@sbcglobal.net 

 

 

 

17. Andrew Thomas FIAMM One FIAMM Way 

Wayneboro, GA 30830 

001-614-378-
9432 

001-614-944-5796 

andrew.thomas@fiamm.com 
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